

## Pachet piese auto

I.D.: 79332071

---

Data publicarii	28.02.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.653,72 RON - 2.653,72 RON

---

Descriere: Nr crt Denumire Cantitate Pret lei Valoare (fara TVA) 1 ANTIGEL CONC 20KG 1.00 218.49 218.49 2 COLIER MARE 2.00 2.94 5.88 3 STIFTURIELASTICE (trusa) 2.00 2.52 5.04 4 ULEI 15W40 MOB DELV 1400 20L 1.00 462.18 462.18 5 FURTUN ALIM FI 7.5 PANZAT 4.00 12.61 50.44 6 GARN RAMPA APA RABA 3.00 2.52 7.56 7 SAIBA CUPRU (trusa) 16.00 0.84 13.44 8 SURUB RETUR 8.00 2.52 20.16 9 SURUB CHIULASA RABA 3.00 8.40 25.20 10 MANOM PRES ULEI U650 -imp 1.00 25.21 25.21 11 CONDUCTA MANOM ULEI U650 1.00 50.42 50.42 12 LAMA STERG /ERT 6.00 10.08 60.48 13 LICHID FRANA DOT4 1L 1.00 21.85 21.85 14 LICHID FRANA DOT4 1L 1.00 21.85 21.85 15 FILTRU ULEI RABA 1.00 14.29 14.29 16 ULEI M40 20L 1.00 226.89 226.89 17 ULEI H46 20L 1.00 218.49 218.49 18 FILTRU MOTORINA U650 3.00 6.72 20.16 19 ULEI T90 20L 1.00 226.89 226.89 20 CARDAN COSITOARE CU AMBR 1.00 403.36 403.36 21 MUFA CUPLARE FI 12 PVC 4.00 10.92 43.68 22 GARN CHIULASA U650 1.00 75.63 75.63 23 FILTRU ULEI U650&SAV 1.00 15.13 15.13 24 ULEI M40 20L 1.00 226.89 226.89 25 FURTUN RETUR U650 1.00 50.42 50.42 26 SURUB RETUR 4.00 2.52 10.08 27 SAIBA CUPRU (trusa) 8.00 0.84 6.72 28 FILTRU MOTORINA RABA 2.00 10.92 21.84 29 OGLINDA MARE TIR 1.00 46.22 46.22 30 BEC H1 12V\*55W 5.00 4.20 21.00 31 BEC H7 12V\*55W 3.00 12.61 37.83 2,653.72

---